MID DAY MEAL MENU - FEBRUARY 2025
Date Day Food Accompaniments

1.02.25 Saturday Rajma Rice Besan Burfi
2.02.25 Sunday HOLIDAY
3.02.25 Monday Vegetable Noodles Soup
4.02.25 Tuesday Vada Sambar Amla Candy
5.02.25 Wednesday HOLIDAY (Election Day)
6.02.25 Thursday Shahi paneer + Chapati Keenu
7.02.25 Friday Black Chana + Puri Suji Halwa
8.02.25 Saturday HOLIDAY
9.02.25 Sunday HOLIDAY
10. 02.25 Monday Idli Sambar Banana
11. 02.25 Tuesday Kadi Rice Gajar ka halwa
12. 02.25 Wednesday HOLIDAY (Ravi Das Jayanti)
13.02.25 |Thursday Sandwich + Upma Seasonal Fruit
14. 02.25 Friday Poori Aloo Besan Laddoo
15. 02.25 Saturday Matar Kulcha Soup

16. 02.25 Sunday HOLIDAY
17. 02.25 Monday Daal Parantha+Curd Chakli
18.02.25 |Tuesday Chana Dal khichdi +Raita Dry Cake
19. 02.25 Wednesday |Mix Vegetable Sabzi + Parantha Gurpare
20. 02.25 Thursday Fried Rice +Manchurian Banana
21.02.25 Friday Daal Makhni + Naan Khoya Burfi
22.02.25 Saturday Bread roll + Corn Salad Gems
23. 02.25 Sunday HOLIDAY
24. 02.25 * |Monday Vegetable Red Sauce Pasta Muffin
25. 02.25 Tuesday Pao Bhaji Kheer
26. 02.25 Wednesday HOLIDAY (Mahashivratri)
27.02.25 Thursday Pindi Chana + Puri Frooti
28.02.25* |Friday Rajma Rice Chakli




